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P = Printed hard copy available
D = Download available

Title
Flute Solo
Changing Times
Eighteen
KBM for Solo flute
Sonata
Suites No. 1 BWV 1007 and No. 2
BWV 1008
The 11th Commandment
The Sacred Lake of Karnak

Flute Tutors & Studies
Flute Reboot

Kickstart Flute Book 1
Kickstart Flute Book 2
Sequences

The Expression of Colour

Flute Trio

Salt of the Earth (Flute Trio & Piano)
Yusef - The Golden Flute & the
Golden Horn

Trio (flute, violin & piano)

Ballade (flute, violin & piano)

Flute & Backing Track
Access All Areas

My Mountain Top (Alto Flute & Backing Track)

Flute & Harp

And Everything is Still ...

Casadh an tSugain

Eight Processionals & Recessionals
Paquito

Sonata for Flute & Harp

Flute & Piano

And Everything is Still ...
Café Europa

Eight Pieces

ElIf Dance

Eternal Dance

Farewell Patagonia
Flute Concerto

In the Pocket

Lochrias Rhumba
Oakmount Nocturne
Pan Dance
Remembrance
Respectfully Yours

Salt of the Earth

Sonata for Flute & Piano
Song for My Mother
Songs without Words

Composer

Rob Buckland, Andy Scott
Andy Scott

Andy Scott

David Cullen

JS Bach, arr Clare Southworth

Geoff Eales
Alex McGery

Clare Southworth
Clare Southworth
Clare Southworth
Various

Clare Southworth

Andy Scott

Andy Scott
Geraldine Green
Geraldine Green

Mark White, Andy Scott
Andy Scott

Andy Scott
Daniel Whibley
Various

Andy Scott
Andy Scott

Andy Scott

Rob Buckland, Andy Scott
Rob Buckland, Andy Scott
Geoff Eales

Geoff Eales

Geoff Eales

Geraldine Green

Geoff Eales

Geoff Eales

Geraldine Green

Geoff Eales

Geoff Eales

Andy Scott

Andy Scott

Andy Scott

Geoff Eales

Rob Buckland
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Standard: A= Grade 12 B = Grade 34 C = Grade 5

D = Grade 6-7 E = Grade 8-8+

Catalogue No  Format RRPrice

am242-77 P £8.00
am104-35 PD £8.00
am104-80 PD £8.00
am432-06 PD £9.50
am432-01 P D £9.50
am432-04 PD £8.50
am432-22 PD £5.50
am432-28 PD £17.50
am432-29 PD £17.50
am432-30 PD £17.50
am432-23 P D £7.50
am432-05 PD £15.00
am105-28 P D £10.95
am105-13 PD £10.95
am432-26 PD £23.50
am432-27 PD £13.50
am107-73 PD £20.00
am104-54 PD £17.40
am104-44 P £8.50
am242-35 PD £8.50
am100-01 D £6.50
am104-40 PD £9.50
am104-32 PD £17.10
am104-23 P £8.50
am242-56 P £10.30
am242-70 P £10.30
am432-11 P D £9.50
am432-15 PD £9.50
am432-18 PD £8.00
am432-20 PD £19.95
am432-08 P D £8.50
am432-13 PD £8.00
am432-21 PD £9.50
am432-09 PD £9.50
am432-07 P D £9.50
am105-30 PD £8.50
am104-52 PD £8.50
am104-51 PD £15.99
am432-19 P D £8.50
am242-04 PD £12.00
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The Last Kiss

The Sad Little Geisha Girl
Three Letter Word
Vocalise

Flute & Vibraphone
Nemesis

Flute Choir
Fujiko

Nothing to Look At
Paquito

Flute Concerto

Flute Concerto (A4 Score)

Flute Concerto (Full set of parts)
Flute Concerto (Flute & Piano)

Alto Flute
Lochrias Rhumba
My Mountain Top (Alto Flute & CD)

Bass Flute
Ice Maiden (Bass Flute & Piano)

Penny Whistle
In the Eyes Of A Child

Piccolo
Force 11

Geoff Eales
Geoff Eales
Andy Scott
Various - Edited by Clare Southworth

Andy Scott

Andy Scott
James Patten
Andy Scott

Geraldine Green
Geraldine Green
Geraldine Green

Geoff Eales
Andy Scott

Geoff Eales

Geoff Eales

Geoff Eales

am432-14
am432-16
am104-50
am432-03

am104-64

am105-44
am432-02
am104-46

am432-24
am432-25
am432-20

am432-13
am104-54

am432-17

am432-10

am432-12

PD
PD
P D
PD

P D

P D
PD
PD

PD
PD

PD

P D

PD

£8.00
£9.50
£15.00
£16.50

£16.70

£10.00
£5.00
£10.00

£15.00
£55.00
£19.96

£8.00
£17.40

£8.00

£8.50

£8.00
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