Astute Music Ltd
Flute Catalogue

w. www.astute-music.com

e. astutemusicuk@gmail.com

P = Printed hard copy available D = Download available Standard: A = Grade 1-2 B = Grade 3-4 C = Grade 5
D = Grade 6-7 E = Grade 8-8+

Title	Composer	Catalogue No	Format	RRPrice	Standard
Flute Solo Changing Times	Rob Buckland, Andy Scott	am242-77	Р	£8.00	D
Eighteen	Andy Scott	am104-35	P D	£8.00	E
KBM for Solo flute	Andy Scott	am104-80	PD	£8.00	E
Sonata	David Cullen	am432-06	PD	£9.50	E
Suites No. 1 BWV 1007 and No. 2	24114 5411611	u 102 00			_
BWV 1008	JS Bach, arr Clare Southworth	am432-01	PD	£9.50	Е
The 11th Commandment	Geoff Eales	am432-04	PD	£8.50	Е
The Sacred Lake of Karnak	Alex McGery	am432-22	PD	£5.50	D
Flute Tutors & Studies					
Flute Reboot	Clare Southworth	am432-28	PD	£17.50	C-E
Kickstart Flute Book 1	Clare Southworth	am432-29	PD	£17.50	A-D
Kickstart Flute Book 2	Clare Southworth	am432-30	PD	£17.50	A-D
Sequences	Various	am432-23	PD	£7.50	D
The Expression of Colour	Clare Southworth	am432-05	PD	£15.00	D/E
Flute Trio					
Salt of the Earth (Flute Trio & Piano)	Andy Scott	am105-28	PD	£10.95	E
Yusef - The Golden Flute & the					
Golden Horn	Andy Scott	am105-13	PD	£10.95	E
Trio (flute, violin & piano)	Geraldine Green	am432-26	PD	£23.50	E
Ballade (flute, violin & piano)	Geraldine Green	am432-27	PD	£13.50	E
Flute & Backing Track					
Access All Areas	Mark White, Andy Scott	am107-73	PD	£20.00	C-E
My Mountain Top (Alto Flute & Backing Track	Andy Scott	am104-54	PD	£17.40	Е
Flute & Guitar					
And Everything is Still	Andy Scott	am105-72	PD	£9.00	Е
Acariciame	Christopher Caliendo	am432-34	PD	£9.50	D
Fujiko	Andy Scott	am105-70	PD	£8.50	E
La Milonga	Christopher Caliendo	am432-32	PD	£9.50	D
Nemesis	Andy Scott	am104-63	PD	£17.50	E
Paquito	Andy Scott	am105-71	PD	£9.50	E
Sonata	Andy Scott	am105-77	PD	£17.50	E
Tristeza	Christopher Caliendo	am432-31	PD	£9.50	D
Ven a mis Brazos	Christopher Caliendo	am432-33	PD	£9.50	D
Flute & Harp					
And Everything is Still	Andy Scott	am104-44	Р	£9.00	E
Casadh an tSúgáin	Daniel Whibley	am242-35	PD	£8.50	С
Eight Processionals & Recessionals	Various	am100-01	D	£6.50	В
Paquito	Andy Scott	am104-40	PD	£9.50	Е
Sonata for Flute & Harp	Andy Scott	am104-32	PD	£17.10	Е
Flute & Piano					
And Everything is Still	Andy Scott	am104-23	Р	£9.00	E
Café Europa	Rob Buckland, Andy Scott	am242-56	Р	£10.30	С
Eight Pieces	Rob Buckland, Andy Scott	am242-70	Р	£10.30	С
Elf Dance	Geoff Eales	am432-11	PD	£9.50	E
Eternal Dance	Geoff Eales	am432-15	PD	£9.50	Е
Farewell Patagonia	Geoff Eales	am432-18	PD	£8.00	E
<del>.</del>					

Flute Concerto	Geraldine Green	am432-20	PD	£19.95	Е	
In the Pocket	Geoff Eales	am432-08	PD	£8.50	Е	
Lochrias Rhumba	Geoff Eales	am432-13	PD	£8.00	Е	
Oakmount Nocturne	Geraldine Green	am432-21	PD	£9.50	D	
Pan Dance	Geoff Eales	am432-09	PD	£9.50	Е	
Remembrance	Geoff Eales	am432-07	PD	£9.50	Е	
Respectfully Yours	Andy Scott	am105-30	PD	£8.50	Е	
Salt of the Earth	Andy Scott	am104-52	PD	£8.50	Е	
Sonata for Flute & Piano	Andy Scott	am104-51	PD	£15.99	Е	
Song for My Mother	Geoff Eales	am432-19	PD	£8.50	Е	
Songs without Words	Rob Buckland	am242-04	PD	£12.00	Е	
The Last Kiss	Geoff Eales	am432-14	PD	£8.00	Е	
The Sad Little Geisha Girl	Geoff Eales	am432-16	PD	£9.50	Е	
Three Letter Word	Andy Scott	am104-50	PD	£15.00	Е	
Vocalise	Various - Edited by Clare Southworth	am432-03	PD	£16.50	Е	
Flute & Vibraphone						
Nemesis	Andy Scott	am104-64	PD	£16.70	Е	
Flute Choir			_		_	
Fujiko	Andy Scott	am105-44	D	£10.00	D	
Nothing to Look At	James Patten	am432-02	D	£5.00	С	
Paquito	Andy Scott	am104-46	D	£10.00	E	
Flute Concerto						
Flute Concerto Flute Concerto (A4 Score)	Geraldine Green	am432-24	P D	£15.00	Е	
Flute Concerto (Full set of parts)	Geraldine Green	am432-25	P D	£55.00	E	
Flute Concerto (Flute & Piano)	Geraldine Green	am432-20	P D	£33.00 £19.96	E	
Flute Concerto (Flute & Plano)	Geraidille Green	d111432-20	PD	£19.96		
Alto Flute						
Lochrias Rhumba	Geoff Eales	am432-13	PD	£8.00	Е	
My Mountain Top (Alto Flute & CD)	Andy Scott	am104-54	P D	£17.40	E	
Try Floatitain Top (Alto Flate & CD)	Andy Scott	dilitor 54	10	217.40	_	
Bass Flute						
Ice Maiden (Bass Flute & Piano)	Geoff Eales	am432-17	PD	£8.00	Е	
200 / 10/10/11 (2000 / 10/10 0/ 10/10)	200 2000	u 102 17		20.00	_	
Penny Whistle						
In the Eyes Of A Child	Geoff Eales	am432-10	PD	£8.50	D	
•						
Piccolo						
Force 11	Geoff Eales	am432-12	PD	£8.00	Е	